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Swim Ontario

2024 Summer Ontario Festival Championships - 2024-06-14 to 2024-06-16

Event 61 /62 Girls / Boys 11-12 800 Free 1
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2
Heat 1 (Heat 1 Girls 800 Free) 3
1 Nolan, Millie 12 GO 10:32.81 4
2 Tai, Wendy 12  MSSAC 10:29.95 5
3 Cheng, Summer 11 MAC 10:25.46 6
4 Franzoi, Siena 12 TSC 10:11.60 7
5 Battrick, Marissa 12 BTSC 10:19.85 8
6 Levy, Romy 11 TSC 10:26.49 Heat
7 Yang, Sarah 12 MSSAC 10:31.32 1
8 Vaughan, Emma 12 BTSC 10:34.14 2
Heat 2 (Heat 1 Boys 800 Free) 3
1 Mansour, Hassanen 12 WAC 10:31.54 4
2 Redhead, Alek 12 OAK 10:25.62 5
3 Baglole, Caden 12 WS 10:14.65 6
4 Yeutseyeu, Sammy 12 BAD 10:04.66 7
5 Zhu, Xiao 12 OAK 10:11.93 8
6 Shen, Andrew 12 MAC 10:20.70 Heat
7  Zhuge, Max 11 MAC 10:27.06 1
8 Lim, Max 11 OAK 10:32.77 2
Heat 3 (Heat 2 Girls 800 Free) 3
1 Mawdsley, Emily 12 HAC 10:52.17 4
2 Kulkarni, Karishma 12 MSSAC 10:50.68 5
3 Gundy, Penny 12 TSC 10:50.33 6
4  Abdul-Mageed, Maya Ahme: 12 RAMAC 10:35.45 7
5 Tian, Alice 11 ESWIM 10:45.85 8
6  Stratton, Sierra 12 NKB 10:50.37 Heat
7  Wilson, Jaeden 12 OAK 10:51.88 1
8 Miller, Taylor 12 NEW 10:55.42 2
Heat 4 (Heat 2 Boys 800 Free) 3
1 Grunewald, Leon 11 BAD 10:54.34 4
2 Gomez, Olivier 12 GGST 10:46.76 5
3 DeVroom, Tate 12 BTSC 10:35.95 6
4 Dennis, Jack 11 TBT 10:34.46 7
5 Jeans, Bryson 12 OTTER 10:34.83 8
6 Kuznetsov, Matvey 11 MAC 10:44.64 Heat
7  Rus, Chris 12 ROW 10:46.84 1
8  Huether, Harrison 12 GMAC 10:56.13 2
Heat 5 (Heat 3 Girls 800 Free) 3
1 Kowalczyk, Leia 11 MAC 11:26.80 4
2 Taylor, Blayke 11 BTSC 11:00.04 5
3 Wang, Kelly 12 MST 10:57.82 6
4 Navarrete Espitia, Charlotte 11 NKB 10:56.66 7
5 Newcombe, Briar 12 MMST 10:56.75 8
6 Loh, Emma Kate 12 MAC 10:59.20
7 Ardeleanu, Erica 11 MAC 11:02.56
8 Yang, Alex 11 TSC 11:29.22
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Tymoshyk, Myron
McDermott, Benjamin
Diaz, Santiago

Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan

Heat 6 (Heat 3 Boys 800 Free)
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Levene, Harrison
Pan, Nicholai

Orava, Nathan
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7 (Heat 4 Girls 800 Free)

Mayhew, Sophia
XU, Sophia

Yu, Rachel
Meng, Amy
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8 (Heat 4 Boys 800 Free)

Pak, Phoenix
Eddolls, Matthew
Ballantyne, Cole
Jenkins, Dexter
Turner, Nikkolai
Sulowski, Henry
Wang, Simon
Andrukhiv, Daniel
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9 (Heat 5 Boys 800 Free)

Archibald, David
Troock, Madden
Kouklinski, Arthur
Fletcher, Thomas
Kromsky, Matvey
Nino, Zaid
DaPonte, Nicolas
Kelly, Cole
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10 (Heat 6 Boys 800 Free)

Lee, Joshua
Coriolano, Gabriel
Zong, Kelin
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11:10.20
11:03.36
11:00.01
10:57.58
10:58.71
11:00.83
11:04.52
11:10.62

11:43.72
11:31.17
11:42.50
11:49.07

11:30.16
11:25.37
11:16.17
11:11.12
11:12.03
11:24.19
11:28.50
11:33.06

12:08.68
12:06.89
11:54.74
11:43.20
11:50.90
12:00.93
12:07.31
12:14.61

12:23.18
12:17.75
12:22.17
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