JUNE 14 - 16, 2024

## **SUNDAY OVERFLOW - 11 & 12 YEAR OLDS**



Presented by





## ONTARIO SUMMER FESTIVAL CHAMPIONSHIPS ETOBICOKE OLYMPIUM

**MEET PACKAGE** 

HOSTED BY ETOBICOKE SWIM CLUB





## 2024 Summer Ontario Festival Championships - 2024-06-14 to 2024-06-16 Meet Program - Sunday Overflow

Event 61 / 62 Girls / Boys 11-12 800 Free

	Name A	Age	Team	Seed Time			
	1 (Heat 1 Girls 800 Fre	_					
1	Nolan, Millie	12	GO	10:32.81			
2	Tai, Wendy	12	MSSAC	10:29.95			
3	Cheng, Summer	11	MAC	10:25.46			
4	Franzoi, Siena	12	TSC	10:11.60			
5	Battrick, Marissa	12	BTSC	10:19.85			
6	Levy, Romy	11	TSC	10:26.49			
7	Yang, Sarah	12	MSSAC	10:31.32			
8	Vaughan, Emma	12	BTSC	10:34.14			
Heat	2 (Heat 1 Boys 800 Free)						
1	Mansour, Hassanen	12	WAC	10:31.54			
2	Redhead, Alek	12	OAK	10:25.62			
3	Baglole, Caden	12	WS	10:14.65			
4	Yeutseyeu, Sammy	12	BAD	10:04.66			
5	Zhu, Xiao	12	OAK	10:11.93			
6	Shen, Andrew	12	MAC	10:20.70			
7	Zhuge, Max	11	MAC	10:27.06			
8	Lim, Max	11	OAK	10:32.77			
Heat	3 (Heat 2 Girls 800 Free)						
1	Mawdsley, Emily	12	HAC	10:52.17			
2	Kulkarni, Karishma	12	MSSAC	10:50.68			
3	Gundy, Penny	12	TSC	10:50.33			
4	Abdul-Mageed, Maya Ahme	12	RAMAC	10:35.45			
5	Tian, Alice	11	ESWIM	10:45.85			
6	Stratton, Sierra	12	NKB	10:50.37			
7	Wilson, Jaeden	12	OAK	10:51.88			
8	Miller, Taylor	12	NEW	10:55.42			
Heat	4 (Heat 2 Boys 800 Free)						
1	Grunewald, Leon	11	BAD	10:54.34			
2	Gomez, Olivier	12	GGST	10:46.76			
3	DeVroom, Tate	12	BTSC	10:35.95			
4	Dennis, Jack	11	TBT	10:34.46			
5	Jeans, Bryson	12	OTTER	10:34.83			
6	Kuznetsov, Matvey	11	MAC	10:44.64			
7	Rus, Chris	12	ROW	10:46.84			
8	Huether, Harrison	12	GMAC	10:56.13			
Heat	5 (Heat 3 Girls 800 Free)						
1	Kowalczyk, Leia	11	MAC	11:26.80			
2	Taylor, Blayke	11	BTSC	11:00.04			
3	Wang, Kelly	12	MST	10:57.82			
4	Navarrete Espitia, Charlotte	11	NKB	10:56.66			
5	Newcombe, Briar	12	MMST	10:56.75			
6	Loh, Emma Kate	12	MAC	10:59.20			
7	Ardeleanu, Erica	11	MAC	11:02.56			
8	Yang, Alex	11	TSC	11:29.22			

Heat	6 (Heat 3 Boys 800 Free	e)							
1	Tymoshyk, Myron	11	ESWIM	11:10.20					
2	McDermott, Benjamin	12	ESWIM	11:03.36					
3	Diaz, Santiago	12	AJAX	11:00.01					
4	Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan	12	MAC	10:57.58					
5	Nelissen_S10SB9SM10, Aus	12	OTTER/3,5,12,+	10:58.71					
6	Levene, Harrison	12	CATS	11:00.83					
7	Pan, Nicholai	11	WAC	11:04.52					
8	Orava, Nathan	11	BTSC	11:10.62					
Heat	7 (Heat 4 Girls 800 Fre	e)							
1									
2									
3	Mayhew, Sophia	11	TNL	11:43.72					
4	XU, Sophia	11	OAK	11:31.17					
5	Yu, Rachel	11	MAC	11:42.50					
6	Meng, Amy	11	HAC	11:49.07					
7									
8									
Heat	Heat 8 (Heat 4 Boys 800 Free)								
1	Pak, Phoenix	11	GO	11:30.16					
2	Eddolls, Matthew	11	GMAC	11:25.37					
3	Ballantyne, Cole	11	ROW	11:16.17					
4	Jenkins, Dexter	11	HAC	11:11.12					
5	Turner, Nikkolai	11	ROW	11:12.03					
6	Sulowski, Henry	11	OAK	11:24.19					
7	Wang, Simon	11	NKB	11:28.50					
8	Andrukhiv, Daniel	11	LSC	11:33.06					
Heat	9 (Heat 5 Boys 800 Free)								
1	Archibald, David	11	SWOTT	12:08.68					
2	Troock, Madden	11	GMAC	12:06.89					
3	Kouklinski, Arthur	11	MAC	11:54.74					
4	Fletcher, Thomas	11	ROW	11:43.20					
5	Kromsky, Matvey	11	ESWIM	11:50.90					
6	Nino, Zaid	11	CW	12:00.93					
7	DaPonte, Nicolas	11	LAC	12:07.31					
8	Kelly, Cole	11	NEW	12:14.61					
Heat	10 (Heat 6 Boys 800 Free)								
1									
2									
3	Lee, Joshua	11	NYAC	12:23.18					
4	Coriolano, Gabriel	11	LAC	12:17.75					
5	Zong, Kelin	11	RHAC	12:22.17					
6									
7									
8									







## **2024 ONTARIO SUMMER FESTIVALS**

**SWIM ONTARIO PERFORMANCE PARTNERS & SUPPORTERS** 

















